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DRG-001 Joacim Eriksson 30 goaltender
DRG-002 Jakub Sedlacek 36 goaltender
DRG-003 Guntis Galvins 58 defenseman
DRG-004 Steven Seigo 16 defenseman
DRG-005 Kristaps Sotnieks 11 defenseman
DRG-006 Tomas Kundratek 84 defenseman
DRG-007 Krisjanis Redlihs 9 defenseman
DRG-008 Oskars Cibulskis 44 defenseman
DRG-009 Eriks Sevcenko 3 defenseman
DRG-010 Aleksandrs Jerofejevs 23 defenseman
DRG-011 Miks Indrasis 70 forward
DRG-012 Lauris Darzins 10 forward
DRG-013 Mikelis Redlihs 19 forward
DRG-014 Tim Sestito 43 forward
DRG-015 Gunars Skvorcovs 13 forward
DRG-016 Gints Meija 87 forward
DRG-017 Andris Dzerins 25 forward
DRG-018 Ville Leino 22 forward

DINAMO RIGA

BASIC SERIES
DINAMO MINSK

DMN-001 Jeff Glass 35 goaltender
DMN-002 Kevin Lalande 33 goaltender
DMN-003 Dmitry Milchakov 40 goaltender
DMN-004 Nick Bailen 55 defenseman
DMN-005 Ryan Gunderson 43 defenseman
DMN-006 Lukas Krajicek 25 defenseman
DMN-007 Evgeny Lisovets 14 defenseman
DMN-008 Dmitry Znakharenko 73 defenseman
DMN-009 Ilya Shinkevich 8 defenseman
DMN-010 Ivan Usenko 57 defenseman
DMN-011 Matt Ellison 10 forward
DMN-012 Jonathan Cheechoo 18 forward
DMN-013 Ryan Vesce 16 forward
DMN-014 Alexei Kalyuzhny 17 forward
DMN-015 Paul Szczechura 38 forward
DMN-016 Alexander Materukhin 28 forward
DMN-017 Andrei Stepanov 61 forward
DMN-018 Sergei Drozd 13 forward
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MDV-001 Danny Taylor 30 goaltender
MDV-002 Gasper Kroselj 32 goaltender
MDV-003 Tuukka Mantyla 18 defenseman
MDV-004 Geoffrey Kinrade 4 defenseman
MDV-005 Milan Jurcina 68 defenseman
MDV-006 Simon Gysbers 67 defenseman
MDV-007 Mark Katic 89 defenseman
MDV-008 Shaone Morrisonn 82 defenseman
MDV-009 Blake Parlett 7 defenseman
MDV-010 Thomas Larkin 9 defenseman
MDV-011 Radek Smolenak 70 forward
MDV-012 Tomas Mertl 86 forward
MDV-013 Marek Kvapil 91 forward
MDV-014 Jesse Saarinen 85 forward
MDV-015 Gilbert Brule 17 forward
MDV-016 Patrick Bjorkstrand 62 forward
MDV-017 Edwin Hedberg 19 forward
MDV-018 Stefano Giliati 11 forward

MEDVESCAK ZAGREB

JOK-001 Henrik Karlsson 1 goaltender
JOK-002 Riku Helenius 31 goaltender
JOK-003 Philip Larsen 36 defenseman
JOK-004 Ville Lajunen 47 defenseman
JOK-005 Topi Jaakola 6 defenseman
JOK-006 Jesper B. Jensen 44 defenseman
JOK-007 Atte Ohtamaa 55 defenseman
JOK-008 Daine Todd 3 defenseman
JOK-009 Arturs Kulda 32 defenseman
JOK-010 Oskari Korpikari 2 defenseman
JOK-011 Brandon Kozun 51 forward
JOK-012 Peter Regin 93 forward
JOK-013 Pekka Jormakka 25 forward
JOK-014 Juhamatti Aaltonen 50 forward
JOK-015 Niko Kapanen 39 forward
JOK-016 Jesse Joensuu 18 forward
JOK-017 Jere Sallinen 76 forward
JOK-018 Mathis Olimb 41 forward

BASIC SERIES
JOKERIT HELSINKI
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SLV-001 Barry Brust 33 goaltender
SLV-002 Michael Garnett 34 goaltender
SLV-003 Cam Barker 55 defenseman
SLV-004 Michal Sersen 8 defenseman
SLV-005 Tomas Kundratek 84 defenseman
SLV-006 Tomas Starosta 97 defenseman
SLV-007 Lubomir Visnovsky 17 defenseman
SLV-008 Ivan Svarny 51 defenseman
SLV-009 Vladimir Mihalik 56 defenseman
SLV-010 Patrik Luza 4 defenseman
SLV-011 Lukas Kaspar 83 forward
SLV-012 Rok Ticar 24 forward
SLV-013 Ziga Jeglic 14 forward
SLV-014 Vaclav Nedorost 13 forward
SLV-015 Marek Viedensky 25 forward
SLV-016 Andrej Stastny 59 forward
SLV-017 Milan Bartovic 61 forward
SLV-018 Tomas Surovy 43 forward

SLOVAN BRATISLAVA

SKA-001 Mikko Koskinen 19 goaltender
SKA-002 Igor Shestyorkin 30 Goaltender
SKA-003 Maxim Chudinov 73 defenseman
SKA-004 Anton Belov 77 defenseman
SKA-005 Yegor Yakovlev 74 defenseman
SKA-006 Dinar Khafizullin 3 defenseman
SKA-007 Dmitry Yudin 58 defenseman
SKA-008 Vyacheslav Voynov 27 defenseman
SKA-009 Vadim Shipachyov 87 forward
SKA-010 Ilya Kovalchuk 17 forward
SKA-011 Evgeny Dadonov 63 forward
SKA-012 Nikita Gusev 90 forward
SKA-013 Jarno Koskiranta 4 forward
SKA-014 Joakim Lindstrom 10 forward
SKA-015 Alexander Barabanov 94 forward
SKA-016 Steve Moses 12 Forward
SKA-017 Evgeny Ketov 40 Forward
SKA-018 Sergei Shirokov 21 Forward

BASIC SERIES
SKA SAINT PETERSBURG
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VIT-001 Harri Sateri 29 goaltender
VIT-002 Igor Saprykin 40 goaltender
VIT-003 Teemu Eronen 4 defenseman
VIT-004 Georgy Berdyukov 84 defenseman
VIT-005 Pavel Lukin 76 defenseman
VIT-006 Dmitry Kostromitin 65 defenseman
VIT-007 Ilya Davydov 6 defenseman
VIT-008 Igor Golovkov 52 defenseman
VIT-009 Sergei Peretyagin 38 defenseman
VIT-010 Roman Kudinov 44 defenseman
VIT-011 Maxim Afinogenov 61 forward
VIT-012 Roman Horak 15 forward
VIT-013 Alexei Makeyev 91 forward
VIT-014 Dmitry Shitikov 23 forward
VIT-015 Vyacheslav Solodukhin 17 forward
VIT-016 Mario Kempe 20 forward
VIT-017 Nikita Vyglazov 21 forward
VIT-018 Anton Korolyov 42 forward

VITYAZ MOSCOW REGION

SPR-001 Atte Engren 35 goaltender
SPR-002 Evgeny Ivannikov 31 goaltender
SPR-003 Charles Genoway 5 defenseman
SPR-004 Matthew Gilroy 97 defenseman
SPR-005 Dmitry Korobov 24 defenseman
SPR-006 Andrei Yermakov 3 defenseman
SPR-007 Yaroslav Dyblenko 28 defenseman
SPR-008 Vyacheslav Belov 12 defenseman
SPR-009 Pavel Valentenko 46 defenseman
SPR-010 Vsevolod Sorokin 40 defenseman
SPR-011 Lukas Radil 69 forward
SPR-012 Konstantin Glazachev 47 forward
SPR-013 Sergei Shmelyov 96 forward
SPR-014 Evgeny Bodrov 10 forward
SPR-015 Alexander Vasilyev 65 forward
SPR-016 Vyacheslav Leshchenko 27 forward
SPR-017 Alexander Mereskin 25 forward
SPR-018 Gleb Klimenko 83 forward

BASIC SERIES
SPARTAK MOSCOW
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LOK-001 Alexei Murygin 30 goaltender
LOK-002 Vitaly Kolesnik 20 goaltender
LOK-003 Staffan Kronwall 27 defenseman
LOK-004 Patrik Hersley 6 defenseman
LOK-005 Ilya Gorokhov 77 defenseman
LOK-006 Ilya Lyubushkin 46 defenseman
LOK-007 Pavel Koledov 2 defenseman
LOK-008 Mikhail Pashnin 33 defenseman
LOK-009 Vladislav Gavrikov 44 defenseman
LOK-010 Mikhail Grigoryev 4 defenseman
LOK-011 Daniil Apalkov 40 forward
LOK-012 Yegor Averin 29 forward
LOK-013 Petri Kontiola 47 forward
LOK-014 Denis Mosalyov 54 forward
LOK-015 Emil Galimov 72 forward
LOK-016 Andrei Loktionov 95 forward
LOK-017 Vladislav Kartayev 98 forward
LOK-018 Alexander Polunin 99 forward

LOKOMOTIV YAROSLAVL

DYN-001 Alexander Lazushin 40 goaltender
DYN-002 Alexander Yeryomenko 1 goaltender
DYN-003 Alexander Sharychenkov 39 goaltender
DYN-004 Mat Robinson 37 defenseman
DYN-005 Dmitry Vishnevsky 55 defenseman
DYN-006 Ilya Nikulin 77 defenseman
DYN-007 Juuso Hietanen 17 defenseman
DYN-008 Alexander Osipov 47 defenseman
DYN-009 AndreiA. Mironov 94 defenseman
DYN-010 Denis Barantsev 8 defenseman
DYN-011 Alexei Tsvetkov 9 forward
DYN-012 Maxim Pestushko 33 forward
DYN-013 Denis Kokarev 19 forward
DYN-014 Alexei Tereshchenko 27 forward
DYN-015 Maxim Karpov 97 forward
DYN-016 Konstantin Gorovikov 21 forward
DYN-017 Ansel Galimov 25 forward
DYN-018 Martins Karsums 15 forward

BASIC SERIES
DYNAMO MOSCOW



SEREALCARDS.RU
SEREAL.EU 8

KHL – THE 8th SEASON COLLECTION. 2015/16

TOR-001 Ilya Proskuryakov 73 goaltender
TOR-002 Mikhail Biryukov 39 goaltender
TOR-003 Artyom Alyayev 45 defenseman
TOR-004 Maxim Osipov 21 defenseman
TOR-005 Alexander Budkin 8 defenseman
TOR-006 Kirill Koltsov 4 defenseman
TOR-007 Alexei Pepelyayev 7 defenseman
TOR-008 Yury Sergiyenko 18 defenseman
TOR-009 Maxim Kondratyev 22 defenseman
TOR-010 Vadim Khomitsky 25 defenseman
TOR-011 Kaspars Daugavins 16 forward
TOR-012 Dmitry Semin 42 forward
TOR-013 Linus Videll 26 forward
TOR-014 Vladimir Galuzin 10 forward
TOR-015 Carter Ashton 9 forward
TOR-016 Alexei Sopin 15 forward
TOR-017 Sergei Kostitsyn 74 forward
TOR-018 Alexander Frolov 24 forward

TORPEDO NIZHNY NOVGOROD

SEV-001 Jakub Stepanek 33 goaltender
SEV-002 Sergei Magarilov 35 goaltender
SEV-003 Roman Smiryagin 62 goaltender
SEV-004 Ondrej Nemec 63 defenseman
SEV-005 Andrei Shefer 18 defenseman
SEV-006 Mattias Karlsson 25 defenseman
SEV-007 Ilya Khokhlov 42 defenseman
SEV-008 Nikolai Stasenko 5 defenseman
SEV-009 Sergei Dorofeyev 51 defenseman
SEV-010 Miroslav Blatak 44 defenseman
SEV-011 Dmitry Kagarlitsky 9 forward
SEV-012 Pavel Buchnevich 89 forward
SEV-013 Yury Trubachyov 15 forward
SEV-014 Pavel Chernov 53 forward
SEV-015 Igor Skorokhodov 23 forward
SEV-016 Anatoly Nikontsev 12 forward
SEV-017 Daniil Vovchenko 28 forward
SEV-018 Sergei Monakhov 74 forward

BASIC SERIES
SEVERSTAL CHEREPOVETS
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CSK-001 Ilya Sorokin 90 goaltender
CSK-002 Viktor Fasth 30 goaltender
CSK-003 Stanislav Galimov 40 goaltender
CSK-004 Nikita Zaitsev 22 defenseman
CSK-005 Denis Denisov 6 defenseman
CSK-006 Bogdan Kiselevich 55 defenseman
CSK-007 Igor Ozhiganov 92 defenseman
CSK-008 Alexander Kutuzov 45 defenseman
CSK-009 Artyom Blazhiyevsky 88 defenseman
CSK-010 Mikhail Naumenkov 38 defenseman
CSK-011 Alexander Radulov 47 forward
CSK-012 Jan Mursak 39 forward
CSK-013 Geoff Platt 16 forward
CSK-014 Dmitry Kugryshev 18 forward
CSK-015 Stephane Da Costa 77 forward
CSK-016 Roman Lyubimov 13 forward
CSK-017 Simon Hjalmarsson 59 forward
CSK-018 Sergei Andronov 11 forward

CSKA MOSCOW

SCH-001 Konstantin Barulin 30 goaltender
SCH-002 Dmitry Shikin 44 goaltender
SCH-003 Ziyat Paigin 8 defenseman
SCH-004 Renat Mamashev 75 defenseman
SCH-005 Clay Wilson 5 defenseman
SCH-006 Vladimir Malevich 96 defenseman
SCH-007 Sergei Kuznetsov 3 defenseman
SCH-008 Alexei Semenov 52 defenseman
SCH-009 Janne Jalasvaara 46 defenseman
SCH-010 Nikita Shchitov 42 defenseman
SCH-011 Andre Petersson 20 forward
SCH-012 Andrei Kostitsyn 64 forward
SCH-013 Ilya Krikunov 17 forward
SCH-014 Ben Maxwell 49 forward
SCH-015 Igor Ignatushkin 18 forward
SCH-016 Evgeny Skachkov 82 forward
SCH-017 Mikhail Anisin 22 forward
SCH-018 Denis Kazionov 10 forward

BASIC SERIES
HC SOCHI (SOCHI)
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AKB-001 Emil Garipov 77 goaltender
AKB-002 Jussi Rynnas 40 goaltender
AKB-003 Stanislav Galimov 2 goaltender
AKB-004 Yakov Rylov 36 defenseman
AKB-005 Albert Yarullin 33 defenseman
AKB-006 Stepan Zakharchuk 7 defenseman
AKB-007 Vasily Tokranov 24 defenseman
AKB-008 Konstantin Korneyev 22 defenseman
AKB-009 Marek Daloga 71 defenseman
AKB-010 Nikolai Belov 30 defenseman
AKB-011 Justin Azevedo 51 forward
AKB-012 Oscar Moller 45 forward
AKB-013 Mikhail Varnakov 18 forward
AKB-014 Fyodor Malykhin 98 forward
AKB-015 Vladimir Tkachyov 55 forward
AKB-016 Artyom Lukoyanov 89 forward
AKB-017 Mattias Sjogren 11 forward
AKB-018 Alexander Svitov 15 forward

AK BARS KAZAN

AVT-001 Jakub Kovar 21 goaltender
AVT-002 Igor Ustinsky 40 goaltender
AVT-003 Dmitry Megalinsky 77 defenseman
AVT-004 Nikolai Timashov 7 defenseman
AVT-005 Alexei Vasilevsky 93 defenseman
AVT-006 Nikita Tryamkin 88 defenseman
AVT-007 Yegor Zhuravlyov 5 defenseman
AVT-008 Tommi Kivisto 4 defenseman
AVT-009 Pavel Turbin 34 defenseman
AVT-010 Alexander Loginov 18 defenseman
AVT-011 Anatoly Golyshev 15 forward
AVT-012 Petr Koukal 42 forward
AVT-013 Eero Elo 81 forward
AVT-014 Alexander Torchenyuk 12 forward
AVT-015 Alexei Simakov 14 forward
AVT-016 Artyom Gareyev 60 forward
AVT-017 Alexander Pankov 74 forward
AVT-018 Vitaly Popov 25 forward

BASIC SERIES
AVTOMOBILIST YEKATERINBURG
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MMG-001 Vasily Koshechkin 83 goaltender
MMG-002 Ilya Samsonov 30 goaltender
MMG-003 Chris Lee 4 defenseman
MMG-004 Viktor Antipin 9 defenseman
MMG-005 Sergei Tereshchenko 52 defenseman
MMG-006 Alexei Bereglazov 51 defenseman
MMG-007 Yaroslav Khabarov 78 Defenseman
MMG-008 Denis Osipov 6 defenseman
MMG-009 Rafael Batyrshin 32 defenseman
MMG-010 Evgeny Biryukov 48 defenseman
MMG-011 Sergei Mozyakin 10 forward
MMG-012 Danis Zaripov 25 forward
MMG-013 Jan Kovar 43 forward
MMG-014 Wojtek Wolski 8 forward
MMG-015 Tomas Filippi 41 forward
MMG-016 Oskar Osala 62 forward
MMG-017 Alexander Semin 28 forward
MMG-018 Bogdan Potekhin 92 forward

METALLURG MAGNITOGORSK

LAD-001 Edgars Masalskis 31 goaltender
LAD-002 Ivan Kasutin 37 goaltender
LAD-003 Dmitry Vorobyov 6 defenseman
LAD-004 Tobias Viklund 16 defenseman
LAD-005 Yefim Gurkin 13 defenseman
LAD-006 Stanislav Romanov 87 defenseman
LAD-007 Mark Flood 39 defenseman
LAD-008 Alexander Bolshakov 57 defenseman
LAD-009 Alexei Volgin 63 defenseman
LAD-010 Vyacheslav Belov 27 defenseman
LAD-011 Anton Shenfeld 12 forward
LAD-012 Georgy Belousov 18 forward
LAD-013 Alexander Bumagin 29 forward
LAD-014 Martin Zatovic 26 forward
LAD-015 Vasily Streltsov 32 forward
LAD-016 Alexei Mastryukov 36 forward
LAD-017 Igor Magogin 21 forward
LAD-018 Alexander Streltsov 23 forward

BASIC SERIES
LADA TOGLIATTI
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TRK-001 Vasily Demchenko 94 goaltender
TRK-002 Pavel Francouz 33 goaltender
TRK-003 Yegor Martynov 55 defenseman
TRK-004 Deron Quint 2 defenseman
TRK-005 Alexei Petrov 47 defenseman
TRK-006 Artyom Borodkin 5 defenseman
TRK-007 Filip Novak 14 defenseman
TRK-008 Konstantin Klimontov 90 defenseman
TRK-009 Nikita Zhuldikov 77 defenseman
TRK-010 Alexander Rybakov 10 forward
TRK-011 Andrei Popov 9 forward
TRK-012 Maxim Yakutsenya 28 forward
TRK-013 Semyon Kokuyov 45 forward
TRK-014 Alexei Kruchinin 78 forward
TRK-015 Anton Glinkin 15 forward
TRK-016 Vyacheslav Osnovin 17 forward
TRK-017 Dmitry Pestunov 12 forward
TRK-018 Danil Gubarev 8 forward

TRAKTOR CHELYABINSK

NKH-001 Alexander Sudnitsin 35 goaltender
NKH-002 Ivan Lisutin 84 goaltender
NKH-003 Kirill Lyamin 3 defenseman
NKH-004 Maxim Berezin 5 defenseman
NKH-005 Andrei Sergeyev 26 defenseman
NKH-006 Evgeny Ryasensky 7 defenseman
NKH-007 Alexander Yevseyenkov 77 defenseman
NKH-008 Nikita Shchitov 44 defenseman
NKH-009 Denis Kuzmin 89 defenseman
NKH-010 Dmitry Ogurtsov 83 defenseman
NKH-011 Mikhail Zhukov 11 forward
NKH-012 Jeff Taffe 20 forward
NKH-013 Evgeny Grigorenko 38 forward
NKH-014 Dan Sexton 42 forward
NKH-015 Yegor Milovzorov 70 forward
NKH-016 Igor Polygalov 71 forward
NKH-017 Alexander Kitarov 13 forward
NKH-018 Andrei Stas 23 forward

BASIC SERIES
NEFTEKHIMIK NIZHNEKAMSK
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AVG-001 Dominik Furch 33 goaltender
AVG-002 Denis Kostin 72 goaltender
AVG-003 Michal Kempny 3 defenseman
AVG-004 Yury Alexandrov 2 defenseman
AVG-005 Denis Kulyash 28 defenseman
AVG-006 Ivan Lekomtsev 56 defenseman
AVG-007 Jonas Ahnelov 5 defenseman
AVG-008 Andrei Pervyshin 76 defenseman
AVG-009 Evgeny Kulik 44 defenseman
AVG-010 Pavel Valentenko 25 defenseman
AVG-011 Alexander Perezhogin 37 forward
AVG-012 Vladimir Sobotka 17 forward
AVG-013 Denis Parshin 27 forward
AVG-014 Ilya Zubov 38 forward
AVG-015 Martin Erat 91 forward
AVG-016 Sergei Shirokov 21 forward
AVG-017 Nikolai Lemtyugov 13 forward
AVG-018 Ilya Mikheyev 66 forward

AVANGARD OMSK REGION

UGR-001 Georgy Gelashvili 20 goaltender
UGR-002 Vladislav Fokin 1 goaltender
UGR-003 Grigory Zheldakov 72 defenseman
UGR-004 Alexander Ugolnikov 13 defenseman
UGR-005 Stanislav Kalashnikov 4 defenseman
UGR-006 Andrei Antonov 5 defenseman
UGR-007 Mikhail Mamkin 23 defenseman
UGR-008 Yakov Seleznyov 36 defenseman
UGR-009 Evgeny Khvostov 28 defenseman
UGR-010 Kirill Dyakov 44 defenseman
UGR-011 Igor Bortnikov 91 forward
UGR-012 Konstantin Panov 26 forward
UGR-013 Vitaly Sitnikov 25 forward
UGR-014 Pavel Medvedev 92 forward
UGR-015 Kirill Rasskazov 21 forward
UGR-016 Evgeny Lapenkov 95 forward
UGR-017 Andrei Ivanov 78 forward
UGR-018 Nikita Gusev 97 forward

BASIC SERIES
UGRA KHANTY-MANSIYSK
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AMR-001 Juha Metsola 77 goaltender
AMR-002 Alexander Pechursky 34 goaltender
AMR-003 Vitaly Shulakov 5 defenseman
AMR-004 Jan Kolar 29 defenseman
AMR-005 Nikita Cherepanov 54 defenseman
AMR-006 Artyom Zub 4 defenseman
AMR-007 Vitaly Atyushov 27 defenseman
AMR-008 Rinat Ibragimov 88 defenseman
AMR-009 Evgeny Kurbatov 8 defenseman
AMR-010 Maxim Veryovkin 58 defenseman
AMR-011 Vladislav Ushenin 71 forward
AMR-012 Tomas Zohorna 80 forward
AMR-013 Vyacheslav Ushenin 79 forward
AMR-014 Tom Wandell 70 forward
AMR-015 Niclas Bergfors 72 forward
AMR-016 Oleg Li 90 forward
AMR-017 Evgeny Grachyov 87 forward
AMR-018 Danil Faizullin 75 forward

AMUR KHABAROVSK

ADM-001 Ivan Nalimov 31 goaltender
ADM-002 Igor Bobkov 1 goaltender
ADM-003 Jonathon Blum 24 defenseman
ADM-004 Oskars Bartulis 37 defenseman
ADM-005 Artyom Zemchyonok 8 defenseman
ADM-006 Nikita Lisov 60 defenseman
ADM-007 Geoffrey Kinrade 4 defenseman
ADM-008 Ivan Glazkov 48 defenseman
ADM-009 Denis Osipov 6 defenseman
ADM-010 Samvel Mnatsyan 13 defenseman
ADM-011 Konstantin Makarov 27 forward
ADM-012 Artyom Podshendyalov 55 forward
ADM-013 Alexander Kuznetsov 84 forward
ADM-014 Dmitry Lugin 21 forward
ADM-015 Mikhail Fisenko 11 forward
ADM-016 Dmitry Sayustov 81 forward
ADM-017 Alexander Gorshkov 61 forward
ADM-018 David Booth 3 forward

BASIC SERIES
ADMIRAL VLADIVOSTOK
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MNK-001 Andrei Kareyev 1 goaltender
MNK-002 Vladislav Podyapolsky 59 goaltender
MNK-003 Roman Manukhov 26 defenseman
MNK-004 Cade Fairchild 28 defenseman
MNK-005 Nikita Lyamkin 96 defenseman
MNK-006 Grigory Glebov 29 defenseman
MNK-007 Artur Amirov 97 defenseman
MNK-008 Ilya Nekolenko 2 defenseman
MNK-009 Viktor Postnikov 62 defenseman
MNK-010 Mark Skutar 52 defenseman
MNK-011 Kirill Kaprizov 7 forward
MNK-012 Robert Kousal 19 forward
MNK-013 Maxim Kazakov 8 forward
MNK-014 Ryan Stoa 94 forward
MNK-015 Alexander Komaristy 78 forward
MNK-016 Kirill Lebedev 4 forward
MNK-017 Alexander Romanov 48 forward
MNK-018 Ignat Zemchenko 15 forward

METALLURG NOVOKUZNETSK

BAR-001 Jan Laco 50 goaltender
BAR-002 Pavel Poluektov 1 goaltender
BAR-003 Kevin Dallman 38 defenseman
BAR-004 Mike Lundin 39 defenseman
BAR-005 Roman Savchenko 2 defenseman
BAR-006 Keaton Ellerby 6 defenseman
BAR-007 Maxim Semyonov 7 defenseman
BAR-008 Vyacheslav Tryasunov 3 defenseman
BAR-009 Ilya Lobanov 69 defenseman
BAR-010 Alexander Lipin 45 defenseman
BAR-011 Brandon Bochenski 27 forward
BAR-012 Nigel Dawes 9 forward
BAR-013 Dustin Boyd 41 forward
BAR-014 Roman Starchenko 48 forward
BAR-015 Martin St.Pierre 93 forward
BAR-016 Maxim Khudyakov 15 forward
BAR-017 Vadim Krasnoslobodtsev 62 forward
BAR-018 Konstantin Pushkaryov 81 forward

BASIC SERIES
BARYS ASTANA
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SIB-001 Alexander Salak 53 goaltender
SIB-002 Nikita Bespalov 31 goaltender
SIB-003 Vitaly Menshikov 21 defenseman
SIB-004 Ivan Vereshchagin 55 defenseman
SIB-005 Sergei Gimayev 56 defenseman
SIB-006 Konstantin Alexeyev 20 defenseman
SIB-007 Andrej Meszaros 41 defenseman
SIB-008 Maxim Ignatovich 43 defenseman
SIB-009 Georgy Misharin 15 defenseman
SIB-010 Rinat Ibragimov 78 defenseman
SIB-011 Sergei Shumakov 7 forward
SIB-012 Maxim Shalunov 87 forward
SIB-013 Oleg Gubin 22 forward
SIB-014 David Ullstrom 29 forward
SIB-015 Tomas Vincour 71 forward
SIB-016 Calle Ridderwall 11 forward
SIB-017 Stepan Sannikov 39 forward
SIB-018 Alexei Kopeikin 25 forward

SAL-001 Niklas Svedberg 1 goaltender
SAL-002 Vladimir Sokhatsky 50 goaltender
SAL-003 Alexander Loginov 19 defenseman
SAL-004 Sami Lepisto 18 defenseman
SAL-005 Ivan Vishnevsky 9 defenseman
SAL-006 Zakhar Arzamastsev 92 defenseman
SAL-007 Maxim Goncharov 57 defenseman
SAL-008 Kirill Koltsov 4 defenseman
SAL-009 Denis Bodrov 33 defenseman
SAL-010 Roman Derlyuk 17 defenseman
SAL-011 Linus Omark 67 forward
SAL-012 Igor Grigorenko 27 forward
SAL-013 Teemu Hartikainen 70 forward
SAL-014 Nikolai Prokhorkin 74 forward
SAL-015 Andreas Engqvist 11 forward
SAL-016 Dmitry Makarov 23 forward
SAL-017 Maxim Mayorov 16 forward
SAL-018 Anton Lazarev 90 forward

SIBIR NOVOSIBIRSK REGION

BASIC SERIES
SALAVAT YULAEV UFA



SEREALCARDS.RU
SEREAL.EU 17

KHL – THE 8th SEASON COLLECTION. 2015/16

numbering
DMN-A01 Jeff Glass 35 Goaltender 50
DMN-A02 Kevin Lalande 33 Goaltender 50
DMN-A03 Dmitry Milchakov 40 Goaltender 50
DMN-A04 Nick Bailen 55 Defenseman 50
DMN-A05 Ryan Gunderson 43 Defenseman 50
DMN-A06 Dmitry Znakharenko 73 Defenseman 50
DMN-A07 Lukas Krajicek 25 Defenseman 50
DMN-A08 Evgeny Lisovets 14 Defenseman 50
DMN-A09 Andrei Filichkin 12 Defenseman 50
DMN-A10 Ilya Shinkevich 8 Defenseman 50
DMN-A11 Artur Gavrus 93 Forward 50
DMN-A12 Sergei Drozd 13 Forward 50
DMN-A13 Nikita Komarov 91 Forward 50
DMN-A14 Charles Linglet 7 Forward 50
DMN-A15 Alexander Materukhin 28 Forward 50
DMN-A16 Alexander Pavlovich 71 Forward 50
DMN-A17 Paul Szczechura 38 Forward 50
DMN-A18 Jonathan Cheechoo 18 Forward 50
DMN-A19 Matt Ellison 10 Forward 50

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
DINAMO MINSK
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numbering
DRG-A01 Jakub Sedlacek 36 Goaltender 50
DRG-A02 Joacim Eriksson 30 Goaltender 50
DRG-A03 Guntis Galvins 58 Defenseman 50
DRG-A04 Aleksandrs Jerofejevs 23 Defenseman 50
DRG-A05 Krisjanis Redlihs 9 Defenseman 50
DRG-A06 Steven Seigo 16 Defenseman 50
DRG-A07 Kristaps Sotnieks 11 Defenseman 50
DRG-A08 Oskars Cibulskis 44 Defenseman 50
DRG-A09 Eriks Sevcenko 3 defenseman 50
DRG-A10 Armands Berzins 21 Forward 50
DRG-A11 Maris Bicevskis 96 Forward 50
DRG-A12 Lauris Darzins 10 Forward 50
DRG-A13 Andris Dzerins 25 Forward 50
DRG-A14 Miks Indrasis 70 Forward 50
DRG-A15 Edgars Kulda 32 Forward 50
DRG-A16 Gints Meija 87 Forward 50
DRG-A17 Vitalijs Pavlovs 72 Forward 50
DRG-A18 Mikelis Redlihs 19 Forward 50
DRG-A19 Kaspars Saulietis 17 Forward 50
DRG-A20 Tim Sestito 43 Forward 50
DRG-A21 Gunars Skvorcovs 13 Forward 50
DRG-A22 Filipp Toluzakov 89 Forward 50

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
DINAMO RIGA
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numbering
JOK-A01 Henrik Karlsson 1 Goaltender 50
JOK-A02 Riku Helenius 31 Goaltender 20
JOK-A03 Ossi Vaananen 4 Defenseman 20
JOK-A04 Jesper B. Jensen 44 Defenseman 20
JOK-A05 Oskari Korpikari 2 Defenseman 20
JOK-A06 Philip Larsen 36 Defenseman 20
JOK-A07 Ville Lajunen 47 Defenseman 20
JOK-A08 Atte Ohtamaa 55 Defenseman 20
JOK-A09 Jere Sneck 2 Defenseman 20
JOK-A10 Daine Todd 3 Defenseman 20
JOK-A11 Topi Jaakola 6 Defenseman 20
JOK-A12 Juhamatti Aaltonen 50 Forward 50
JOK-A13 Petteri Wirtanen 13 Forward 50
JOK-A14 Pekka Jormakka 25 Forward 20
JOK-A15 Jesse Joensuu 18 Forward 20
JOK-A16 Niko Kapanen 39 Forward 20
JOK-A17 Brandon Kozun 51 Forward 50
JOK-A18 Tomi Maki 14 Forward 20
JOK-A19 Mathis Olimb 41 Forward 20
JOK-A20 Eetu Poysti 79 Forward 20
JOK-A21 Peter Regin 93 Forward 20
JOK-A22 Jani Rita 28 Forward 20
JOK-A23 Jere Sallinen 76 Forward 20
JOK-A24 Saku Salminen 68 Forward 20
JOK-A25 Niklas Hagman 9 Forward 20
JOK-A26 Tommi Huhtala 61 Forward 20

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
JOKERIT HELSINKI
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numbering
MDV-A01 Gasper Kroselj 32 Goaltender 50
MDV-A02 Danny Taylor 30 Goaltender 50
MDV-A03 Simon Gysbers 67 Defenseman 50
MDV-A04 Mark Katic 89 Defenseman 50
MDV-A05 Thomas Larkin 9 Defenseman 50
MDV-A06 Shaone Morrisonn 82 Defenseman 50
MDV-A07 Tuukka Mantyla 18 Defenseman 50
MDV-A08 Blake Parlett 7 Defenseman 50
MDV-A09 Milan Jurcina 68 Defenseman 50
MDV-A10 Ilya Arkalov 93 Forward 50
MDV-A11 Alexandre Bolduc 49 Forward 50
MDV-A12 Gilbert Brule 17 Forward 50
MDV-A13 Patrick Bjorkstrand 62 Forward 50
MDV-A14 Colby Genoway 5 Forward 50
MDV-A15 Mike Glumac 16 Forward 50
MDV-A16 Stefano Giliati 11 Forward 50
MDV-A17 Tomislav Zanoski 10 Forward 50
MDV-A18 Tomas Mertl 86 Forward 50
MDV-A19 Nathan Perkovich 74 Forward 50
MDV-A20 Jesse Saarinen 85 Forward 50
MDV-A21 Radek Smolenak 70 Forward 50
MDV-A22 Edwin Hedberg 19 Forward 50
MDV-A23 Andreas Jamtin 27 Forward 50

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
MEDVESCAK ZAGREB
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numbering
SKA-A01 Ilya Ezhov 33 Goaltender 50
SKA-A02 Mikko Koskinen 19 Goaltender 50
SKA-A03 Igor Shestyorkin 30 Goaltender 50
SKA-A04 Anton Belov 77 Defenseman 50
SKA-A05 Vyacheslav Voynov 27 Defenseman 50
SKA-A06 Andrei Zubarev 28 Defenseman 50
SKA-A07 Andrei Kuteikin 45 Defenseman 50
SKA-A08 Roman Rukavishnikov 5 Defenseman 50
SKA-A09 Dinar Khafizullin 3 Defenseman 50
SKA-A10 Maxim Chudinov 73 Defenseman 50
SKA-A11 Dmitry Yudin 58 Defenseman 50
SKA-A12 Yegor Yakovlev 74 Defenseman 50
SKA-A13 Evgeny Artyukhin 44 Forward 50
SKA-A14 Alexander Barabanov 94 Forward 50
SKA-A15 Nikita Gusev 90 Forward 50
SKA-A16 Evgeny Dadonov 63 Forward 50
SKA-A17 Alexander Dergachyov 92 Forward 50
SKA-A18 Ilya Kablukov 29 Forward 50
SKA-A19 Alexander Kadeikin 47 Forward 50
SKA-A20 Evgeny Ketov 40 Forward 50
SKA-A21 Jarno Koskiranta 4 Forward 50
SKA-A22 Steve Moses 12 Forward 50
SKA-A23 Vadim Shipachyov 87 Forward 50
SKA-A24 Sergei Shirokov 21 Forward 50

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
SKA SAINT PETERSBURG
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SLV-A01 Barry Brust 33 Goaltender 50
SLV-A02 Michael Garnett 34 Goaltender 50
SLV-A03 Cam Barker 55 Defenseman 50
SLV-A04 Lukas Kozak 72 Defenseman 50
SLV-A05 Tomas Kundratek 84 Defenseman 50
SLV-A06 Patrik Luza 4 Defenseman 50
SLV-A07 Vladimir Mihalik 56 Defenseman 50
SLV-A08 Michal Sersen 8 Defenseman 50
SLV-A09 Tomas Starosta 97 Defenseman 50
SLV-A10 Ivan Svarny 51 Defenseman 50
SLV-A11 Milan Bartovic 61 Forward 50
SLV-A12 Marek Viedensky 25 Forward 50
SLV-A13 Ziga Jeglic 14 Forward 50
SLV-A14 Lukas Kaspar 83 Forward 50
SLV-A15 Michel Miklik 29 Forward 50
SLV-A16 Vaclav Nedorost 13 Forward 50
SLV-A17 Francis Pare 11 Forward 50
SLV-A18 Pavol Skalicky 28 Forward 50
SLV-A19 Tomas Surovy 43 Forward 50
SLV-A20 Rok Ticar 24 Forward 50
SLV-A21 Andrej Stastny 59 Forward 50

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
SLOVAN BRATISLAVA
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AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
SPARTAK MOSCOW

numbering
SPR-A01 Evgeny Ivannikov 31 Goaltender 50
SPR-A02 Denis Sinyagin 73 Goaltender 50
SPR-A03 Atte Engren 35 Goaltender 50
SPR-A04 Pavel Valentenko 46 Defenseman 50
SPR-A05 Charles Genoway 5 Defenseman 50
SPR-A06 Matthew Gilroy 97 Defenseman 50
SPR-A07 Yaroslav Dyblenko 28 Defenseman 50
SPR-A08 Andrei Yermakov 3 Defenseman 50
SPR-A09 Alexei Kirillov 63 Defenseman 50
SPR-A10 Dmitry Korobov 24 Defenseman 50
SPR-A11 Vsevolod Sorokin 40 Defenseman 50
SPR-A12 Evgeny Bodrov 10 Forward 50
SPR-A13 Alexander Vasilyev 65 Forward 50
SPR-A14 Konstantin Glazachev 47 Forward 50
SPR-A15 Gleb Klimenko 83 Forward 50
SPR-A16 Alexei Krutov 60 Forward 50
SPR-A17 Igor Levitsky 80 Forward 50
SPR-A18 Alexander Mereskin 25 Forward 50
SPR-A19 Maxim Potapov 15 Forward 50
SPR-A20 Lukas Radil 69 Forward 50
SPR-A21 Igor Radulov 19 Forward 50
SPR-A22 Casey Wellman 7 Forward 50
SPR-A23 Grigory Shafigulin 51 Forward 50
SPR-A24 Sergei Shmelyov 96 Forward 50
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numbering
VIT-A01 Harri Sateri 29 Goaltender 50
VIT-A02 Georgy Berdyukov 84 Defenseman 50
VIT-A03 Igor Golovkov 52 Defenseman 50
VIT-A04 Denis Yezhov 52 Defenseman 50
VIT-A05 Teemu Eronen 4 Defenseman 50
VIT-A06 Nikita Vyglazov 21 Forward 50
VIT-A07 Mario Kempe 20 Forward 50
VIT-A08 Yury Koksharov 27 Forward 50
VIT-A09 Anton Korolyov 42 Forward 50
VIT-A10 Alexander Kucheryavenko 55 Forward 50
VIT-A11 Vyacheslav Solodukhin 17 Forward 50
VIT-A12 Roman Horak 15 Forward 50
VIT-A13 Dmitry Tsyganov 10 Forward 50
VIT-A14 Alexander Shibayev 78 Forward 50
VIT-A15 Dmitry Shitikov 23 Forward 50

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
VITYAZ MOSCOW REGION
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numbering
DYN-A01 Alexander Yeryomenko 1 Goaltender 50
DYN-A02 Alexander Lazushin 40 Goaltender 50
DYN-A03 Alexander Sharychenkov 39 Goaltender 50
DYN-A04 Dmitry Vishnevsky 55 Defenseman 50
DYN-A05 Gleb Koryagin 70 Defenseman 50
DYN-A06 Andrei A. Mironov 94 Defenseman 50
DYN-A07 Ilya Nikulin 77 Defenseman 50
DYN-A08 Alexander Osipov 47 Defenseman 50
DYN-A09 Mat Robinson 37 Defenseman 50
DYN-A10 Juuso Hietanen 17 Defenseman 50
DYN-A11 Vladimir Bryukvin 83 Forward 50
DYN-A12 Ansel Galimov 25 Forward 50
DYN-A13 Konstantin Gorovikov 21 Forward 50
DYN-A14 Maxim Karpov 97 Forward 50
DYN-A15 Martins Karsums 15 Forward 50
DYN-A16 Denis Kokarev 19 Forward 50
DYN-A17 Maxim Pestushko 33 Forward 50
DYN-A18 Alexei Tereshchenko 27 Forward 50
DYN-A19 Artyom Fyodorov 88 Forward 50
DYN-A20 Nikita Filatov 20 Forward 50
DYN-A21 Alexei Tsvetkov 9 Forward 50

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
DYNAMO MOSCOW
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LOK-A01 Vitaly Kolesnik 20 Goaltender 50
LOK-A02 Alexei Murygin 30 Goaltender 50
LOK-A03 Vladislav Gavrikov 44 Defenseman 50
LOK-A04 Ilya Gorokhov 77 Defenseman 50
LOK-A05 Pavel Koledov 2 Defenseman 50
LOK-A06 Staffan Kronwall 27 Defenseman 50
LOK-A07 Ilya Lyubushkin 46 Defenseman 50
LOK-A08 Mikhail Pashnin 33 Defenseman 50
LOK-A09 Patrik Hersley 6 Defenseman 50
LOK-A10 Yegor Averin 29 Forward 50
LOK-A11 Daniil Apalkov 40 Forward 50
LOK-A12 Emil Galimov 72 Forward 50
LOK-A13 Vladislav Kartayev 98 Forward 50
LOK-A14 Petri Kontiola 47 Forward 50
LOK-A15 Sergei Konkov 17 Forward 50
LOK-A16 Andrei Loktionov 95 Forward 50
LOK-A17 Denis Mosalyov 54 Forward 50
LOK-A18 Alexander Polunin 99 Forward 50
LOK-A19 Andrei Sigaryov 36 Forward 50
LOK-A20 Stanislav Chistov 41 Forward 50
LOK-A21 Jonas Enlund 26 Forward 50

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
LOKOMOTIV YAROSLAVL

numbering
SEV-A01 Nikolai Stasenko 5 Defenseman 50
SEV-A02 Andrei Shefer 18 Defenseman 50
SEV-A03 Daniil Vovchenko 28 Forward 50
SEV-A04 Sergei Demagin 17 Forward 50
SEV-A05 Dmitry Kagarlitsky 9 Forward 50
SEV-A06 Nikolai Kazakovtsev 14 Forward 50
SEV-A07 Evgeny Kovyrshin 88 Forward 50
SEV-A08 Sergei Monakhov 74 Forward 50
SEV-A09 Evgeny Mons 32 Forward 50
SEV-A10 Igor Skorokhodov 23 Forward 50
SEV-A11 Yury Trubachyov 15 Forward 50
SEV-A12 Pavel Chernov 53 Forward 50

SEVERSTAL CHEREPOVETS
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AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
TORPEDO NIZHNY NOVGOROD

HC SOCHI (SOCHI)

numbering
TOR-A01 Ilya Proskuryakov 73 Goaltender 50
TOR-A02 Artyom Alyayev 45 Defenseman 50
TOR-A03 Alexander Budkin 8 Defenseman 50
TOR-A04 Kirill Koltsov 4 Defenseman 50
TOR-A05 Maxim Osipov 21 Defenseman 50
TOR-A06 Alexei Pepelyayev 7 Defenseman 50
TOR-A07 Vladimir Galuzin 10 Forward 50
TOR-A08 Kaspars Daugavins 16 Forward 50
TOR-A09 Nikita Dvurechensky 33 Forward 50
TOR-A10 Sergei Kostitsyn 74 Forward 50
TOR-A11 Vyacheslav Kulyomin 95 Forward 50
TOR-A12 Alexei Potapov 89 Forward 50
TOR-A13 Igor Rudenkov 88 Forward 50
TOR-A14 Dmitry Semin 42 Forward 50
TOR-A15 Alexander Frolov 24 Forward 50
TOR-A16 Denis Shurakov 55 Forward 50
TOR-A17 Carter Ashton 9 Forward 50

numbering
SCH-A01 Konstantin Barulin 30 Goaltender 50
SCH-A02 Dmitry Shikin 44 Goaltender 50
SCH-A03 Sergei Bernatsky 39 Defenseman 50
SCH-A04 Ivan Glazkov 48 Defenseman 50
SCH-A05 Sergei Kuznetsov 3 Defenseman 50
SCH-A06 Renat Mamashev 75 Defenseman 50
SCH-A07 Ziyat Paigin 8 Defenseman 50
SCH-A08 Clay Wilson 5 Defenseman 50
SCH-A09 Igor Ignatushkin 18 Forward 50
SCH-A10 Denis Kazionov 10 Forward 50
SCH-A11 Dmitry Kazionov 67 Forward 50
SCH-A12 Andrei Kostitsyn 64 Forward 50
SCH-A13 Ilya Krikunov 17 Forward 50
SCH-A14 Roman Lyuduchin 88 Forward 50
SCH-A15 Ben Maxwell 49 Forward 50
SCH-A16 Yegor Morozov 95 Forward 50
SCH-A17 Andre Petersson 20 Forward 50
SCH-A18 Evgeny Skachkov 82 Forward 50
SCH-A19 Pyotr Schastlivy 12 Forward 50
SCH-A20 Vadim Shchegolkov 27 Forward 50
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numbering
CSK-A01 Ilya Sorokin 90 Goaltender 50
CSK-A02 Viktor Fasth 30 Goaltender 50
CSK-A03 Denis Denisov 6 Defenseman 50
CSK-A04 Bogdan Kiselevich 55 Defenseman 50
CSK-A05 Alexander Kutuzov 45 Defenseman 50
CSK-A06 Mikhail Naumenkov 38 Defenseman 50
CSK-A07 Igor Ozhiganov 92 Defenseman 50
CSK-A08 Grigory Panin 57 Defenseman 50
CSK-A09 Nikita Pivtsakin 91 Defenseman 50
CSK-A10 Sergei Andronov 11 Forward 50
CSK-A11 Stephane Da Costa 77 Forward 50
CSK-A12 Vladimir Zharkov 25 Forward 50
CSK-A13 Dmitry Kugryshev 18 Forward 50
CSK-A14 Igor Makarov 86 Forward 50
CSK-A15 Maxim Mamin 78 Forward 50
CSK-A16 Jan Mursak 39 Forward 50
CSK-A17 Kirill Petrov 27 Forward 50
CSK-A18 Gennady Stolyarov 71 Forward 50
CSK-A19 Ivan Telegin 7 Forward 50

numbering
AVT-A01 Jakub Kovar 21 Goaltender 50
AVT-A02 Igor Ustinsky 40 goaltender 50
AVT-A03 Alexei Vasilevsky 93 defenseman 50
AVT-A04 Alexei Vlaskin 79 Defenseman 50
AVT-A05 Yegor Zhuravlyov 5 Defenseman 50
AVT-A06 Tommi Kivisto 4 defenseman 50
AVT-A07 Dmitry Megalinsky 77 defenseman 50
AVT-A08 Nikolai Timashov 7 Defenseman 50
AVT-A09 Artyom Gareyev 60 forward 50
AVT-A10 Anatoly Golyshev 15 Forward 50
AVT-A11 Petr Koukal 42 forward 50
AVT-A12 Alexei Mikhnov 8 Forward 50
AVT-A13 Alexander Pankov 74 Forward 50
AVT-A14 Vitaly Popov 25 forward 50
AVT-A15 Alexei Simakov 14 Forward 50
AVT-A16 Alexander Torchenyuk 12 Forward 50
AVT-A17 Eero Elo 81 Forward 50

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
CSKA MOSCOW

AVTOMOBILIST YEKATERINBURG
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numbering
AKB-A01 Stanislav Galimov 2 Goaltender 50
AKB-A02 Stepan Zakharchuk 7 Defenseman 50
AKB-A03 Vasily Tokranov 24 Defenseman 50
AKB-A04 Albert Yarullin 33 Defenseman 50
AKB-A05 Justin Azevedo 51 Forward 50
AKB-A06 Mikhail Varnakov 18 Forward 50
AKB-A07 Mikhail Glukhov 12 Forward 50
AKB-A08 Denis Golubev 28 Forward 50
AKB-A09 Artyom Lukoyanov 89 Forward 50
AKB-A10 Fyodor Malykhin 98 Forward 50
AKB-A11 Igor Mirnov 10 Forward 50
AKB-A12 Dmitry Obukhov 34 Forward 50
AKB-A13 Alexander Svitov 15 Forward 50
AKB-A14 Vladimir Tkachyov 55 Forward 50
AKB-A15 Andrei Chibisov 8 Forward 50

numbering
LAD-A01 Ivan Kasutin 37 Goaltender 50
LAD-A02 Edgars Masalskis 31 goaltender 50
LAD-A03 Alexander Bolshakov 57 Defenseman 50
LAD-A04 Alexei Volgin 63 Defenseman 50
LAD-A05 Vladimir Malenkikh 24 Defenseman 50
LAD-A06 Georgy Belousov 18 Forward 50
LAD-A07 Stanislav Bocharov 71 Forward 50
LAD-A08 Alexander Bumagin 29 Forward 50
LAD-A09 Semyon Valuisky 19 Forward 50
LAD-A10 Viktor Komarov 9 Forward 50
LAD-A11 Anton Krysanov 22 Forward 50
LAD-A12 Alexei Mastryukov 36 Forward 50
LAD-A13 Vasily Streltsov 32 Forward 50
LAD-A14 Alexander Streltsov 23 Forward 50
LAD-A15 Anton Shenfeld 12 Forward 50

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
AK BARS KAZAN

LADA TOGLIATTI
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MMG-A01 Ilya Samsonov 30 Goaltender 50
MMG-A02 Viktor Antipin 9 Defenseman 50
MMG-A03 Rafael Batyrshin 32 Defenseman 50
MMG-A04 Alexei Bereglazov 51 Defenseman 50
MMG-A05 Evgeny Biryukov 48 Defenseman 50
MMG-A06 Chris Lee 4 Defenseman 50
MMG-A07 Sergei Tereshchenko 52 Defenseman 50
MMG-A08 Yaroslav Khabarov 78 Defenseman 50
MMG-A09 Wojtek Wolski 8 Forward 50
MMG-A10 Danis Zaripov 25 Forward 50
MMG-A11 Vladislav Kaletnik 13 Forward 50
MMG-A12 Jan Kovar 43 Forward 50
MMG-A13 Sergei Mozyakin 10 Forward 50
MMG-A14 Oskar Osala 62 Forward 50
MMG-A15 Denis Platonov 39 Forward 50
MMG-A16 Bogdan Potekhin 92 Forward 50
MMG-A17 Alexander Semin 28 Forward 50
MMG-A18 Evgeny Timkin 23 Forward 50
MMG-A19 Tomas Filippi 41 Forward 50

numbering
NKH-A01 Alexander Sudnitsin 35 Goaltender 50
NKH-A02 Maxim Berezin 5 Defenseman 50
NKH-A03 Alexander Bryntsev 22 Defenseman 50
NKH-A04 Kirill Lyamin 3 Defenseman 50
NKH-A05 Evgeny Ryasensky 7 Defenseman 50
NKH-A06 Andrei Sergeyev 26 Defenseman 50
NKH-A07 Nikita Shchitov 44 Defenseman 50
NKH-A08 Evgeny Grigorenko 38 Forward 50
NKH-A09 Mikhail Zhukov 11 Forward 50
NKH-A10 Pavel Zdunov 95 Forward 50
NKH-A11 Alexander Kitarov 13 Forward 50
NKH-A12 Dan Sexton 42 Forward 50
NKH-A13 Andrei Stas 23 Forward 50

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
METALLURG MAGNITOGORSK

NEFTEKHIMIK NIZHNEKAMSK
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numbering
TRK-A01 Vasily Demchenko 94 Goaltender 50
TRK-A02 Pavel Francouz 33 Goaltender 50
TRK-A03 Artyom Borodkin 5 Defenseman 50
TRK-A04 Vladimir Denisov 44 Defenseman 50
TRK-A05 Nikita Zhuldikov 77 Defenseman 50
TRK-A06 Deron Quint 2 Defenseman 50
TRK-A07 Yegor Martynov 55 Defenseman 50
TRK-A08 Filip Novak 14 Defenseman 50
TRK-A09 Anton Glinkin 15 Forward 50
TRK-A10 Danil Gubarev 8 Forward 50
TRK-A11 Semyon Kokuyov 45 Forward 50
TRK-A12 Vyacheslav Osnovin 17 Forward 50
TRK-A13 Andrei Popov 9 Forward 50
TRK-A14 Martin Ruzicka 27 Forward 50
TRK-A15 Maxim Yakutsenya 28 Forward 50

numbering
UGR-A01 Georgy Gelashvili 20 Goaltender 50
UGR-A02 Vladislav Fokin 1 Goaltender 50
UGR-A03 Andrei Antonov 5 Defenseman 50
UGR-A04 Alexei Vasilchenko 29 Defenseman 50
UGR-A05 Grigory Zheldakov 72 Defenseman 50
UGR-A06 Stanislav Kalashnikov 4 Defenseman 50
UGR-A07 Mikhail Mamkin 23 Defenseman 50
UGR-A08 Yakov Seleznyov 36 Defenseman 50
UGR-A09 Alexander Ugolnikov 13 Defenseman 50
UGR-A10 Evgeny Khvostov 28 Defenseman 50
UGR-A11 Igor Bortnikov 91 Forward 50
UGR-A12 Artyom Bulyansky 19 Forward 50
UGR-A13 Pavel Varfolomeyev 66 Forward 50
UGR-A14 Pavel Medvedev 92 Forward 50
UGR-A15 Evgeny Orlov 41 Forward 50
UGR-A16 Konstantin Panov 26 Forward 50
UGR-A17 Kirill Rasskazov 21 Forward 50
UGR-A18 Vitaly Sitnikov 25 Forward 50
UGR-A19 Ivan Yatsenko 50 Forward 50

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
TRAKTOR CHELYABINSK

UGRA KHANTY-MANSIYSK
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numbering
AVG-A01 Denis Kostin 72 Goaltender 50
AVG-A02 Dominik Furch 33 Goaltender 50
AVG-A03 Yury Alexandrov 2 Defenseman 50
AVG-A04 Jonas Ahnelov 5 Defenseman 50
AVG-A05 Sergei Gusev 8 Defenseman 50
AVG-A06 Michal Kempny 3 Defenseman 50
AVG-A07 Denis Kulyash 28 Defenseman 50
AVG-A08 Ivan Lekomtsev 56 Defenseman 50
AVG-A09 Anton Burdasov 71 Forward 50
AVG-A10 Alexei Glukhov 23 Forward 50
AVG-A11 Ilya Zubov 38 Forward 50
AVG-A12 Anton Kuryanov 19 Forward 50
AVG-A13 Artur Lauta 32 Forward 50
AVG-A14 Nikolai Lemtyugov 13 Forward 50
AVG-A15 Ilya Mikheyev 66 Forward 50
AVG-A16 Denis Parshin 27 Forward 50
AVG-A17 Alexander Perezhogin 37 Forward 50
AVG-A18 Alexander Popov 24 Forward 50
AVG-A19 Vladimir Sobotka 17 Forward 50
AVG-A20 Martin Erat 91 Forward 50

numbering
ADM-A01 Igor Bobkov 1 Goaltender 50
ADM-A02 Ivan Nalimov 31 Goaltender 50
ADM-A03 Oskars Bartulis 37 Defenseman 50
ADM-A04 Jonathon Blum 24 Defenseman 50
ADM-A05 Artyom Zemchyonok 8 Defenseman 50
ADM-A06 Alexander Gorshkov 61 Forward 50
ADM-A07 Dmitry Lugin 21 Forward 50
ADM-A08 Dmitry Sayustov 81 Forward 50
ADM-A09 Mikhail Fisenko 11 Forward 50

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
AVANGARD OMSK REGION

ADMIRAL VLADIVOSTOK
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numbering
AMR-A01 Juha Metsola 77 Goaltender 50
AMR-A02 Vitaly Atyushov 27 Defenseman 50
AMR-A03 Artyom Zub 4 Defenseman 50
AMR-A04 Jan Kolar 29 Defenseman 50
AMR-A05 Evgeny Grachyov 87 Forward 50
AMR-A06 Mikhail Zheleznov 98 Forward 50
AMR-A07 Tomas Zohorna 80 Forward 50
AMR-A08 Oleg Li 90 Forward 50
AMR-A09 Vyacheslav Litovchenko 51 Forward 50
AMR-A10 Nikolai Skladnichenko 18 Forward 50
AMR-A11 Vladislav Ushenin 71 Forward 50
AMR-A12 Vyacheslav Ushenin 79 Forward 50

numbering
BAR-A01 Kevin Dallman 38 Defenseman 50
BAR-A02 Roman Savchenko 2 Defenseman 50
BAR-A03 Maxim Semyonov 7 Defenseman 50
BAR-A04 Brandon Bochenski 27 Forward 50
BAR-A05 Nigel Dawes 9 Forward 50
BAR-A06 Vadim Krasnoslobodtsev 62 Forward 50
BAR-A07 Konstantin Pushkaryov 81 Forward 50
BAR-A08 Evgeny Rymarev 88 Forward 50
BAR-A09 Roman Starchenko 48 Forward 50
BAR-A10 Maxim Khudyakov 15 Forward 50

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
AMUR KHABAROVSK

BARYS ASTANA



SEREALCARDS.RU
SEREAL.EU 34

KHL – THE 8th SEASON COLLECTION. 2015/16

numbering
MNK-A01 Andrei Kareyev 1 Goaltender 50
MNK-A02 Vladislav Podyapolsky 59 Goaltender 50
MNK-A03 Mikhail Kuklev 82 Defenseman 50
MNK-A04 Nikita Lyamkin 96 Defenseman 50
MNK-A05 Roman Manukhov 26 Defenseman 50
MNK-A06 Mark Skutar 52 Defenseman 50
MNK-A07 Ignat Zemchenko 15 Forward 50
MNK-A08 Maxim Kazakov 8 Forward 50
MNK-A09 Kirill Kaprizov 7 Forward 50
MNK-A10 Andrei Karavayev 21 Forward 50
MNK-A11 Alexander Komaristy 78 Forward 50
MNK-A12 Kirill Lebedev 4 Forward 50
MNK-A13 Fyodor Polishchuk 14 Forward 50

numbering
SAL-A01 Niklas Svedberg 1 Goaltender 50
SAL-A02 Vladimir Sokhatsky 50 Goaltender 50
SAL-A03 Zakhar Arzamastsev 92 Defenseman 50
SAL-A04 Denis Bodrov 33 Defenseman 50
SAL-A05 Ivan Vishnevsky 9 Defenseman 50
SAL-A06 Maxim Goncharov 57 Defenseman 50
SAL-A07 Sami Lepisto 18 Defenseman 50
SAL-A08 Alexander Loginov 19 Defenseman 50
SAL-A09 Igor Grigorenko 27 Forward 50
SAL-A10 Anton Lazarev 90 Forward 50
SAL-A11 Enver Lisin 7 Forward 50
SAL-A12 Maxim Mayorov 16 Forward 50
SAL-A13 Dmitry Makarov 23 Forward 50
SAL-A14 Alexander Nesterov 32 Forward 50
SAL-A15 Nikolai Prokhorkin 74 Forward 50
SAL-A16 Sergei Soin 6 Forward 50
SAL-A17 Linus Omark 67 Forward 50
SAL-A18 Teemu Hartikainen 70 Forward 50
SAL-A19 Denis Khlystov 29 Forward 50
SAL-A20 Andreas Engqvist 11 Forward 50

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
METALLURG NOVOKUZNETSK

SALAVAT YULAEV UFA
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numbering
SIB-A01 Alexander Salak 53 Goaltender 50
SIB-A02 Konstantin Alexeyev 20 defenseman 50
SIB-A03 Fyodor Belyakov 77 Defenseman 50
SIB-A04 Ivan Vereshchagin 55 Defenseman 50
SIB-A05 Maxim Ignatovich 43 Defenseman 50
SIB-A06 Vitaly Menshikov 21 Defenseman 50
SIB-A07 Georgy Misharin 15 Defenseman 50
SIB-A08 Vladislav Naumov 93 Defenseman 50
SIB-A09 Vladimir Butuzov 94 Forward 50
SIB-A10 Artyom Voroshilo 88 Forward 50
SIB-A11 Oleg Gubin 22 Forward 50
SIB-A12 Damir Zhafyarov 18 Forward 50
SIB-A13 Konstantin Okulov 17 Forward 50
SIB-A14 Stepan Sannikov 39 Forward 50
SIB-A15 David Ullstrom 29 Forward 50
SIB-A16 Igor Fefelov 51 Forward 50
SIB-A17 Maxim Shalunov 87 Forward 50
SIB-A18 Sergei Shumakov 7 Forward 50

AUTOGRAPHS COLLECTION
SIBIR NOVOSIBIRSK REGION
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numbering
COA-A01 Andrei Kovalev Head coach DMN 50
COA-A02 Normunds Sejejs Head coach DRG 50
COA-A03 Aleksandrs Nizivijs Assistant coach DRG 50
COA-A04 Erkka Westerlund Head coach JOK 20
COA-A05 Milos Riha Head coach SLV 50
COA-A06 Roman Stantien Assistant coach SLV 50
COA-A07 German Titov Head coach SPR 50
COA-A08 Vyacheslav Kozlov Assistant coach SPR 50
COA-A09 Sergei Oreshkin Head coach DYN 50
COA-A10 Alexander Boikov Assistant coach DYN 50
COA-A11 Alexei Kudashov Head coach LOK 50
COA-A12 Oleg Bratash Assistant coach LOK 50
COA-A13 Peteris Skudra Head coach TOR 50
COA-A14 Girts Ankipans Assistant coach TOR 50
COA-A15 Vyacheslav Butsayev Head coach SCH 50
COA-A16 Dmitry Kvartalnov Head coach CSK 50
COA-A17 Igor Nikitin Assistant coach CSK 50
COA-A18 Andrei Razin Head coach AVT 50
COA-A19 Zinetula Bilyaletdinov Head coach AKB 50
COA-A20 Artis Abols Head coach LAD 50
COA-A21 Ilya Vorobyov Head coach MMG 50
COA-A22 Sergei Zvyagin Goaltending coach MMG 50
COA-A23 Viktor Kozlov Assistant coach MMG 50
COA-A24 Mike Pelino Assistant coach MMG 50
COA-A25 Evgeny Popikhin Head coach NKH 50
COA-A26 Anvar Gatiyatulin Assistant coach TRK 50
COA-A27 Ravil Gusmanov Assistant coach TRK 50
COA-A28 Pavel Yezovskikh Head coach UGR 50
COA-A29 Oleg Davydov Assistant coach UGR 50
COA-A30 Evgeny Kornoukhov Head coach AVG 50
COA-A31 Andrei Yakovenko Assistant coach AVG 50
COA-A32 Alexander Andriyevsky Head coach ADM 50
COA-A33 Nikolai Solovyov Head coach MNK 50
COA-A34 Igor Zakharkin Head coach SAL 50
COA-A35 Nikolai Borshchevsky Assistant coach SAL 50
COA-A36 Anatoli Yemelin Assistant coach SAL 50
COA-A37 Andrei Skabelka Head coach SIB 50

COACHE’S AUTOGRAPH COACHE’S AUTOGRAPH
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basic silver num. gold num.
GOA-001 Jeff Glass 35 DMN 70 30
GOA-002 Kevin Lalande 33 DMN 70 30
GOA-003 Dmitry Milchakov 40 DMN 70 30
GOA-004 Joacim Eriksson 30 DRG 70 30
GOA-005 Jakub Sedlacek 36 DRG 70 30
GOA-006 Henrik Karlsson 1 JOK 70 30
GOA-007 Riku Helenius 31 JOK 70 30
GOA-008 Danny Taylor 30 MDV 70 30
GOA-009 Igor Shestyorkin 30 SKA 70 30
GOA-010 Mikko Koskinen 19 SKA 70 30
GOA-011 Ilya Ezhov 33 SKA 70 30
GOA-012 Barry Brust 33 SLV 70 30
GOA-013 Michael Garnett 34 SLV 70 30
GOA-014 Atte Engren 35 SPR 70 30
GOA-015 Evgeny Ivannikov 31 SPR 70 30
GOA-016 Harri Sateri 29 VIT 70 30
GOA-017 Igor Saprykin 40 VIT 70 30
GOA-018 Alexander Lazushin 40 DYN 70 30
GOA-019 Alexander Yeryomenko 1 DYN 70 30
GOA-020 Alexander Sharychenkov 39 DYN 70 30
GOA-021 Alexei Murygin 30 LOK 70 30
GOA-022 Vitaly Kolesnik 20 LOK 70 30
GOA-023 Jakub Stepanek 33 SEV 70 30
GOA-024 Sergei Magarilov 35 SEV 70 30
GOA-025 Ilya Proskuryakov 73 TOR 70 30
GOA-026 Mikhail Biryukov 39 TOR 70 30
GOA-027 Konstantin Barulin 30 SCH 70 30
GOA-028 Ilya Sorokin 90 CSK 70 30
GOA-029 Viktor Fasth 30 CSK 70 30
GOA-030 Jakub Kovar 21 AVT 70 30
GOA-031 Igor Ustinsky 40 AVT 70 30
GOA-032 Emil Garipov 77 AKB 70 30
GOA-033 Stanislav Galimov 2 AKB 70 30
GOA-034 Edgars Masalskis 31 LAD 70 30
GOA-035 Ivan Kasutin 37 LAD 70 30
GOA-036 Vasily Koshechkin 83 MMG 70 30
GOA-037 Ilya Samsonov 30 MMG 70 30
GOA-038 Alexander Sudnitsin 35 NKH 70 30
GOA-039 Vasily Demchenko 94 TRK 70 30
GOA-040 Pavel Francouz 33 TRK 70 30

GOALTENDER GOALTENDER

– Silver folio

– Golden folio
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GOALTENDER

FIRST FACE OFF FIRST FACE OFF

basic silver num. gold num.
GOA-041 Georgy Gelashvili 20 UGR 70 30
GOA-042 Dominik Furch 33 AVG 70 30
GOA-043 Ivan Nalimov 31 ADM 70 30
GOA-044 Juha Metsola 77 AMR 70 30
GOA-045 Alexander Pechursky 34 AMR 70 30
GOA-046 Pavel Poluektov 1 BAR 70 30
GOA-047 Andrei Kareyev 1 MNK 70 30
GOA-048 Niklas Svedberg 1 SAL 70 30
GOA-049 Alexander Salak 53 SIB 70 30
GOA-050 Nikita Bespalov 31 SIB 70 30

FAC-001 Denis Denisov CSK Ilya Kovalchuk SKA
FAC-002 Maxim Potapov SPR Alexei Kalyuzhny DMN
FAC-003 Alexei Potapov TOR Staffan Kronwall LOK
FAC-004 Oskars Bartulis ADM Maxim Potapov SPR
FAC-005 Maxim Potapov SPR Jonathan Cheechoo DMN
FAC-006 Tomas Surovy SLV Sergei Mozyakin MMG
FAC-007 Maxim Potapov SPR Igor Ignatushkin SCH
FAC-008 Dmitry Vorobyov LAD Deron Quint TRK
FAC-009 Ilya Zubov AVG Alexei Kopeikin SIB
FAC-010 Petr Koukal AVG Mike Glumac MDV
FAC-011 Sergei Shirokov AVG Alexei Tsvetkov DYN
FAC-012 Lauris Darzins DRG Alexander Svitov AKB
FAC-013 Maxim Potapov SPR Ilya Kovalchuk SKA
FAC-014 Andrei Nikitenko LAD Vitaly Atyushov AMR
FAC-015 Vladimir Sobotka AVG Dmitry Kagarlitsky SEV
FAC-016 Ilya Zubov AVG Nikita Shchitov NKH
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MAS-001 Aurochs DMN
MAS-002 Dinamīts DRG
MAS-003 Joker JOK
MAS-004 Polar bear Medo MDV
MAS-005 Firehorse SKA
MAS-006 Bald eagle Harvy SLV
MAS-007 Spartak SPR
MAS-008 Warior Svyatogor VIT
MAS-009 Wolf DYN
MAS-010 Misha LOK
MAS-011 Lynx Seva SEV
MAS-012 Deers Viktoria and Torrik TOR
MAS-013 Leopard Leo SCH
MAS-014 Horse CSK
MAS-015 Elk Avtik AVT
MAS-016 Snow leopard AKB
MAS-017 Owl LAD
MAS-018 Fox Timosha MMG
MAS-019 Kauchonok NKH
MAS-020 White bear TRK
MAS-021 Mammoth Parkhom UGR
MAS-022 Hawk AVG
MAS-023 Pirat ADM
MAS-024 Tiger Barkhat AMR
MAS-025 Barsik BAR
MAS-026 Bigfoot Yeti MNK
MAS-027 Martens Salavat and Yulay SAL
MAS-028 Snowman SIB
MAS-029 KHL teams’ mascots

MASCOTS MASCOTS
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numbering
CLO-001 Sergei Mozyakin 10 Forward MMG 100
CLO-002 Staffan Kronwall 27 Defenseman LOK 100
CLO-003 Danis Zaripov 25 Forward MMG 100
CLO-004 Дмитрий Квартальнов Head coach CSK 100
CLO-005 Ilya Sorokin 90 Goaltender CSK 100
CLO-006 Geoff Platt 16 Forward CSK 100
CLO-007 Igor Bortnikov 91 Forward UGR 100
CLO-008 Nikita Zaitsev 22 Defenseman CSK 100
CLO-009 Chris Lee 4 Defenseman MMG 100
CLO-010 Alexander Radulov 47 Forward CSK 100
CLO-011 Jan Kovar 43 Forward MMG 100
CLO-012 Artyom Alyayev 45 Defenseman TOR 100
CLO-013 Konstantin Gorovikov 21 Forward DYN 100
CLO-014 Cam Barker 55 Defenseman SLV 100
CLO-015 Mat Robinson 37 Defenseman DYN 100
CLO-016 Brandon Bochenski 27 Forward BAR 100
CLO-017 Dustin Boyd 41 Forward BAR 100
CLO-018 Nigel Dawes 9 Forward BAR 100

THE KHL 2015/16 SEASON 
CLOSING CEREMONY

THE KHL 2015/16 SEASON CLOSING CEREMONY
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